UNDER 17 - GIRONE B - TERMINATO

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
MONTEMURLO VOLLEY

FIRENZE 5 PALESTRE
PIETRO LARGHI VOLLEY
PUNTO SPORT
PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO

UNIONVOLLEY
NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA

PT

20
14
13
10
6
0

risultati della 7° giornata

13/12/2025 15:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE VIA
TOZZI - SEANO - PRATO

18/12/2025 21:00
PALESTRA S.M. VIA ADIGE -
TERRANUOVA BRACCIOLINI

14/12/2025 10:30
PALAZZETTO PIETRO ANTICHI -
VIALE DEI MILLE 14 - COLLE VAL

www.pallavoloigiglio.it
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7 7
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7 4
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PUNTO SPORT

NEW VOLLEY TERRANUOVA

PIETRO LARGHI VOLLEY

P SV

0 21

2 18

3 17
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20-25 20-25 29-27 25-23 14-16
0-3

21-25 17-25 19-25

2-3

18-25 25-19 25-16 19-25 12-15

SP

10

13

14

15

21

Qs

4,200

1,800

1,308

1,000

0,467

0,048

PF

626

617

634

583

410

313

MONTEMURLO VOLLEY

FIRENZE 5 PALESTRE

PS

471

501

596

576

492

547

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO UNIONVOLLEY

QP
1,329

1,232
1,064
1,012
0,833

0,572

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

